
RANG NAME Jg. Resultat Nächstfolgende Schüsse Gutschein

1 2

1 Thomann Peter 1949 970 97 96 GS

2 Thierstein Anton 1955 967 93 93 GS

3 Langenegger Pavelino 1988 963 97 97 GS

4 Siegenthaler Samuel   1970 957 95 95 GS

5 Zingg Stephan 1970 956 95 94 GS

6 Schütz Dominik 1997 955 94 93 GS

7 Fankhauser Bendicht 1965 948 92 91 GS

8 Hänni Bernhard  1962 941 97 97 GS

9 Hofer Fabienne 2000 940 91 88 GS

10 Kunz Andreas  1960 939 92 92 GS

11 Schärer Anita  1958 938 92 91 GS

12 Schüpbach Heinz 1944 938 90 89 GS

13 Lehmann Franz 1945 935 91 91 GS

14 Schärer Hans-Rudolf 1954 934 90 89 GS

15 Bichsel Paul 1964 926 93 93 GS

16 Schori Peter 1964 925 93 92 GS

17 Müller Peter 1957 925 88 86 GS

18 Fawer Rudolf  1954 923 94 90 GS

19 Wingeier Raphael 1986 916 89 87 GS

20 Eggimann Nick 1998 916 79 77 GS

21 Grossenbacher Heinz  1944 915 89 88 GS

22 Stucki Daniel 1986 913 87 82 GS

23 Moser Michael 1997 913 86 86 GS

24 Addor Marco 2003 911 83 81 GS

25 Müller Marcel 1991 908 87 86 GS

26 Stucki Ulrich  1941 903 85 81 GS

27 Moser Robert   1948 896 86 84 GS

28 Wüthrich Thomas 1979 887 88 88 GS

29 Sutter Leon 2005 883 78 78 GS

30 Addor Patrick 2005 877 80 79 GS

31 Bürki Sandra 2001 875 85 82 GS

32 Schlüchter Daniel 1986 875 84 82 GS
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RANG NAME Jg. Resultat Nächstfolgende Schüsse Gutschein

1 2

33 Gerber Fabrice 2006 864 83 82 GS

34 Stucki Karin 1988 860 77 72 GS

35 Zaugg Joêl 2004 845 80 79 GS

36 Siegenthaler Andreas 2006 844 74 74 GS

37 Iseli Jakob 1929 832 75 74 GS

38 Schärer Anton   1952 828 77 75 GS

39 Wegmüller Jérôm 2003 823 76 75 GS

40 Jutzeler Fritz   1937 810 71 67 GS

41 Siegenthaler Linda 2000 803 GS

42 Frikart Sven 1975 769 GS



Jg. Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Zingg Stefan 1970 264

2 Langenegger Pavelino 1988 264

3 Schütz Dominik 1997 264

4 Moser Robert 1948 262

5 Hänni Bernhard 1962 261

6 Schlüechter Daniel 1986 257

7 Wüthrich Regula 1980 256

8 Schärer Anita 1958 255

9 Sutter Leon 2005 251

10 Fawer Rudolf 1954 250

11 Lehmann Franz 1945 246

12 Frikart Sven 1975 244

13 Thomann Peter 1949 242

14 Müller Marcel 1991 242

15 Moser Michael 1997 242

16 Siegenthaler Andeas 2006 238

17 Schärer Hans Rudolf 1954 237

18 Grossenbacher Heinz 1944 236

19 Eggimann Nick 1998 232

20 Gerber Fabrice 2006 232

21 Siegenthaler Samuel 1970 231

22 Wingeier Raphael 1986 231

23 Stucki Daniel 1986 231

24 Wüthrich Thomas 1979 229

25 Hofer Fabienne 2000 226

26 Bürki Sandra 2001 225

27 Stucki Ueli 1941 224

28 Burkhalter Michel 1997 224

29 Addor Patrick 2005 224

30 Thierstein Anton 1955 223

31 Müller Peter 1957 221

32 Wegmüller Jêrom 2003 221

33 Schüpbach Heinz 1944 220

34 Kunz Andreas 1960 209

35 Stucki Karin 1988 209

36 Zaugg Joel 2004 208

37 Schori Peter 1964 203

38 Fankhauser Bendicht 1965 192

39 Addor Marco 2003 190

40 Jutzeler Fritz 1937 189

41 Iseli Jakob 1929 187

42 Bichsel Paul 1964 176

43 Siegenthaler Linda 2000 149

44 Schärer Anton 1952 79
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